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2, Adekoya Street, Bolade,
Oshodi,Lagos, Nigeria
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BIGBOOKS TRAINING CALENDER - 2020

COURSE TITLE
AUTOCAD 2D & 3D

REVIT 3D ARCHITECTURE

AUTOCAD CIVIL 3D

REVIT MEP

PROTA STRUCTURE (ORION)

AUTOCAD PLANT 3D

ARCHICAD

AUTODESK MAYA

LUMION

3D INTERIOR DESIGN

ZBRUSH

SKETCHUP 3D

AUTODESK 3DS MAX

CINEMA 4D

ADVANCE STEEL

15T BATCH

6% — 17% Jan
2020
20" — 31% Jan
2020
3 _ 14% Feb
2020
16t — 27" Mar
2020
10t — 21° Feb
2020
13 — 24" Jan
2020
10t — 21 Feb
2020
204 _ 13t Mar
2020
9t _ 20% Mar
2020
18* — 29 May
2020
3 _ 14" Feb
2020
13t — 24 Jan
2020
204 _ 13t Mar
2020
10t — 21° Feb
2020
9th _ 20t Mar
2020

2 BATCH
8% _19% Jun 5% — 16" Oct
2020 2020
6 — 17" July 14— 25%
2020 Scp 2020
6" — 17" July 7% — 18" Sep
2020 2020
1#—12% June 3% - 14%
2020 Aug 2020
15 — 26t 10 — 21
June 2020 Aug 2020
18t — 29t 174 — 28+
May 2020 Aug 2020
134 — 24 124 _ 23
]uly 2020 Oct. 2020
17th — 285t 2nd_ 13th
Aug 2020 Nov 2020
8h_19% Jun  14% - 25%
2020 Sep 2020
20t — 31+ 19— 30*
]uly 2020 Oct. 2020
14t — 25t 16t 274
Sep 2020 Nov 2020
8% _19% Jun 5% - 16" Oct
2020 2020
13th _ 24st 9th _ 20th
July 2020 Nov 2020
2°d_ 13 Nov Not
2020 Available
17th — 28t 16th_ 27th
Aug 2020 Nov 2020

www.bigbooks.com.ng

info@bigbooks.com.ng

3" BATCH

FEE
N45,000

N55,000
N75,000
N65,000
N55,000
N65,000
N55,000
N95,000
N55,000
N60,000
N75,000
N45,000
N95,000
N85,000

N65,000



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

ROBOT STRUCTURE
REVIT STRUCTURE
AUTOCAD MEP
GRAPHICS DESIGN
TEKLA STRUCTURE
PDMS (PLANT MGT.)
SOLID WORKS CAD
STAAD PRO
MICROSOFT OFFICE
CCNA (Routing & Switching)
CCTV & Wireless Network
NETWORK ADMIN
SEO OPTIMIZATION
Wireless Network Admin
IT FUNDAMENTALS
INFO Storage &
Management

Installing, Configuring &
Deploying Application.

34— 14" Feb 14% — 25t
2020 Sep 2020
13— 24% Jan  15% - 26"
2020 June 2020
16 — 27 Mar 3 - 14" Aug
2020 2020
6t — 17 Jan 144 _ 25t
2020 Sep 2020
6" — 17" Apr 17— 28%
2020 Aug 2020
6% — 17 Apr 17 — 28
2020 Aug 2020
39— 14" Feb 7% — 18" Sep
2020 2020
34— 14" Feb 164 — 274
2020 Nov 2020
13% - 24" Jan  15% - 26%
2020 June 2020
13— 24%h Apr 13— 24%
2020 July 2020
10t — 21° Feb 13t — 24
2020 July 2020
10t — 21° Feb 17 — 28
2020 Aug 2020
13% - 24" Jan  15% - 26%
2020 June 2020
13— 24%h Apr 13— 24%
2020 July 2020
13— 24% Apr  15% - 26%
2020 June 2020
10t — 21° Feb 17 — 28
2020 Aug 2020
13% - 24% Jan  17% — 28
2020 Aug 2020

1 6th _ 27th
Nov 2020

7% — 18" Sep

2020
1 6th_ 27th
Nov 2020
7th _ 18th
Dec 2020
16th_ 27th
Nov 2020

Not
Available
9th _ 20th
Nov 2020
7th _ 18th
Dec 2020

7th _ 18% Sep

2020

5% _ 16% Oct

2020
14th _ 25th
Sep 2020

5% _ 16* Oct

2020
14% — 25t
Sep 2020

5% _ 16% Oct

2020
14 _ 25%
Sep 2020

7% — 18% Sep

2020
7th _ 18th
Dec 2020

2, Adekoya Street, Bolade, Oshodi, Lagos, Nigeria.
+2348160303833, +2348121696420
Web: www.bigbooks.com.ng Email: info@bigbooks.com.ng

N75,000
N65,000
N65,000
N65,000
N85,000
N75,000
N95,000
N75,000
N40,000
N45,000
N45,000
N40,000
N95,000
N55,000
N55,000
N75,000

N55,000



